—
LOW VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB general purpose drives
ACS560, 0.75 to 160 kW
2  A B B G E N E R A L PU R P O S E D R I V E S , AC S5 6 0,  C ATA LO G
—
Next level of reliability.
One product, many applications.

012– 015  Special features
016  Technical details
017 Dimensions, weight and type designation
018  Rating tables
 019-020 Options
021-022 ABB automation products
023 Save time, ease troubleshooting and improve
 drive performance with ABB smartphone
 apps
024 A lifetime of peak performance
4  A B B G E N E R A L PU R P O S E D R I V E S , AC S5 6 0,  C ATA LO G
—
ACS560 all-compatible drive
Integrated essentials and options for
your needs
All compatible
Compatible with assistant control
panels ACS-AP-S, ACS-AP-I & ACS-
AP-W (Bluetooth) with Hindi language
support.
Bluetooth enabled control panel allows
the user to connect to the drive with
mobile through "Drive tune" mobile App.
Easy of use
The user-friendly Icon based
control panel is standard, giving
the user a delightful experience.
Integrated essentials
Essentials such as
Modbus RTU interface,
brake chopper, safe
torque off, DC choke, EMC
filter, digital and analog
IO's make ACS560 an all
convenient drive.
Fieldbus
autoconfiguration
Fieldbus
autoconfiguration
functionality with all major
automation communication
networks, assures faster
connection to your devices
with just one setting.
100
25 50 75 100
75
50
25
12.5
Speed %
Power %
Power is
proportional
to speed3
5
Energy optimizer
Energy optimizer help you save
energy and energy efficiency
information helps you monitor
consumption, savings and CO2
reduction.
Simple control panel installation
Control panel can be mounted on
cabinet door without any add-
ons.
A dummy panel RDUM-01
and DPMP-02 cabinet door
mounting kit is offered as an